1
FIBRE
Solutions
Total Cost of Ownership
Applications / Solutions
Connectivity
Testing
Training

duplex LC Snap-In adaptors
• Suitable for direct termination or splicing
• Printed numbering system on the cover
• Designed for the installation of zone wiring, fibre
to the office and to the desk
• White
LANmark Ruggedised Lockable Zone Distribution
Box 12x Snap-In White: N521.612
• For use as consolidation point
• Compatible with all LANmark Snap-In connectors
• 12 numbered Snap-In ports with shutters
• Ruggedised design for industrial and secure
environments
• Lockable with key (supplied)
• Designed to support installations with extractable
fibre bundles
• White
LANmark-OF 45 x 45 Splicing Outlet 2 Snap-In
White: N420.035
• Can accommodate  2x duplex LC or 1x duplex
SC Snap-In Adaptors
• Fits surface mount boxes, cover plates and ducts
• Optimised for anaerobic termination of Tight
Buffer cables and patch cord cable
• Optimised for splicing with heat shrink or
aluminium protectors
• Features strain relief for cables
LANmark Angled Module
• Can accommodate 2x duplex LC or 1x duplex SC
Snap-In Adaptors
• The Snap-In Adaptors easily clip in the shuttered
front module without the need for any tools
• The minimum bend radius of the cables is
maintained thanks to the angled position of the
adaptors
• The inclined faceplate also protects the patch
cords and prevents dust entry when the shutters
are left open
ZONE DISTRIBUTION BOXES
OUTLET
26
LANmark-OF Duplex LC Snap-In Adaptor
• N205.617: LANmark-OF Duplex LC Snap-In
Adaptor Multimode aqua
• N205.627: LANmark-OF Duplex LC Snap-In
Adaptor Singlemode
• N206.628: LANmark-OF Duplex LC Snap-In
Adaptor Singlemode APC
LANmark-OF Duplex SC Snap-In Adaptor
• N205.619: LANmark-OF Duplex SC Snap-In
Adaptor Multimode aqua
• N205.624: LANmark-OF Duplex SC Snap-In
Adaptor Singlemode
• N205.625: LANmark-OF Duplex SC Snap-In
Adaptor Singlemode APC
LANmark-OF ST Adaptors
• Designed for LANmark-OF ST Patch Panel:
N441.201
• Available in multimode and singlemode
• N205.123: LANmark-OF ST Adaptor Multimode
• N205.153: LANmark-OF ST Adaptor Singlemode
SNAP-IN ADAPTORS
N205.617 N205.627
N205.625
N205.123
N205.153
N206.628
N205.619
N205.624
LANmark-OF Snap-In LC and SC Adaptors
• Designed for snapping into
  1. LANmark-OF Snap-In Panel: N441.203 and N441.204
  2. LANmark-OF Zone distribution boxes: N521.630 and N521.612